Month

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

PRESCHOOL

2023 — 2024 School Calendar

Day

21
30

20-21

23-25

26th

16

20-23

14

Decl18-Jan 1

15

14
19

14
28

1-4
9-10
18

15

Event

M Teachers Return to Work

W Orientation
4’s (Flying Cardinals) —9:00 am — 9:45am
3’s (Happy Hoppers) —10:15 am — 11:00am
2’s (Busy Bees) —11:30 am — 12:15pm

T First Day of School
T-W Fall School Pictures - Individual

M Teacher Workday

M-W School Spirit Week

Wednesday 25" (Pastor Dale Pumpkin Carving)
Th  Pumpkin Patch

Th  Thanksgiving Program/Feast — Program at 10 am
doors open at 9:40/ Food and Fellowship to
follow in the gym (All classes attend with families)

M-Th Thanksgiving Break-No School

Th  Christmas Program/Birthday party for Jesus —
Program at 10am - doors open at 9:40/ Cupcakes
to follow in the gym

Christmas Break-No School

T Teacher Workday

W Return to school

M MLK Jr. Day-Teacher Work Day/No School

W  Valentine’s Party

M Presidents Day-Teacher Work Day/No School

Th  Parent Appreciation Breakfast
Th  Easter Egg Hunt

M-Th Easter/Spring Break
T-W Class Pictures/Graduation Pics for PreK
Preschool Field Trip- Museum of Life and Science

w Last Day of School/End of School Program
(All classes attend)



