

## <u> 2023 – 2024 School Calendar</u>

Month	Day	Event	
AUGUST	21 30	M W	Teachers Return to Work Orientation 4's (Flying Cardinals) – 9:00 am – 9:45am 3's (Happy Hoppers) – 10:15 am – 11:00am 2's (Busy Bees) – 11:30 am – 12:15pm
SEPTEMBER	5 20-21	T T-W	First Day of School Fall School Pictures - Individual
OCTOBER	9 23-25 26th		Teacher Workday School Spirit Week nesday 25 <sup>th</sup> (Pastor Dale Pumpkin Carving) Pumpkin Patch
NOVEMBER	16	Th	Thanksgiving Program/Feast – Program at 10 am doors open at 9:40/ Food and Fellowship to follow in the gym (All classes attend with families)
DECEMBER	20-23 14 Dec18-Jan 1	Th	Thanksgiving Break-No School Christmas Program/Birthday party for Jesus – Program at 10am - doors open at 9:40/ Cupcakes to follow in the gym Christmas Break-No School
JANUARY	2 3 15	T W M	Teacher Workday Return to school MLK Jr. Day-Teacher Work Day/No School
FEBRUARY	14 19	W M	Valentine's Party Presidents Day-Teacher Work Day/No School
MARCH	14 28	Th Th	Parent Appreciation Breakfast Easter Egg Hunt
APRIL	1-4 9-10 18	T-W	Easter/Spring Break Class Pictures/Graduation Pics for PreK hool Field Trip- Museum of Life and Science
ΜΑΥ	15	W	Last Day of School/End of School Program (All classes attend)